
Rang Name Vorname Verein Jahrg. Resultat Farbe

1 Zaugg Martin ASV Rothrist 1956 78 Schwarz

2 Hufschmied Anton SG Fulenbach-Kappel 1950 76 Schwarz

3 Rüegger Michel FSG Rothrist 1992 76 Rot

4 Aeschbach Ernst SG MB 1957 75 Rot

5 Klöti Jürg ASV Rothrist 1961 75 Schwarz

6 Baumann Yannick SG Fulenbach-Kappel 1994 75 Rot

7 Barrer Mike SG Fulenbach-Kappel 2000 74 Rot

8 Christen Max ASV Rothrist 1953 73 Rot

9 Lerch Michael FSG Rothrist 1967 73 Schwarz

10 Tscherry Manuela FSG Rothrist 2003 73 Schwarz

11 Uhlmann Kurt SG MB 1957 72 Schwarz

12 Rüegger Ulrich FSG Rothrist 1959 72 Rot

13 Barrer Markus SG Fulenbach-Kappel 1964 72 Schwarz

14 Würsch Adrian FSG Rothrist 1968 72 Schwarz

15 Siegerist Roger FSG Rothrist 1968 72 Schwarz

16 Uhlmann Thomas SG MB 1987 72 Schwarz

17 Cargnel Leandro ASV Rothrist 2000 72 Schwarz

18 Christen Heinz ASV Rothrist 1956 70 Rot

19 Lehmann Andrea ASV Rothrist 1993 70 Schwarz

20 Wyss Remo SG MB 1994 70 Rot

21 Würsch Patrick FSG Rothrist 1997 70 Rot

22 Barrer Rene ASV Rothrist 1948 69 Rot

23 Christen Erich ASV Rothrist 1954 69 Rot

24 Menth Patrik SG Fulenbach-Kappel 1983 69 Schwarz

25 Uhlmann Adrian SG MB 1992 69 Rot

26 Odermatt Dominik SG MB 2001 69 Rot

27 Purtscher Anton FSG Rothrist 1933 68 Rot

28 Hostettler Andre ASV Rothrist 1946 68 Rot

29 Kaufmann Fritz ASV Rothrist 1950 68 Schwarz

30 Buchs Ulrich SG MB 1955 68 Schwarz

31 Wütrich Beat FSG Rothrist 1962 68 Rot

32 Ruf Stefan SG MB 1991 68 Rot

33 Bachmann Martin SG MB 1995 68 Rot

34 Kaiser Ernst SG Fulenbach-Kappel 1931 67 Rot

35 Ruf Hansruedi SG MB 1950 67 Schwarz

36 Sommer Ursula SG MB 1959 67 Schwarz

37 Bossert Silja FSG Rothrist 1998 67 Rot

38 Fitzi Werner ASV Rothrist 1954 66 Schwarz

39 Sommer Thomas SG MB 1976 66 Schwarz

40 Ellenberger Lea SG Fulenbach-Kappel 2003 66 Rot

41 Luppi Urs SG Fulenbach-Kappel 1955 65 Schwarz

42 Ryser Beat SG MB 1956 64 Schwarz
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43 Bachmann Werner SG MB 1964 64 Rot

44 Würsch Michael FSG Rothrist 2000 63 Schwarz

45 Rufi Heinz FSG Rothrist 1935 62 Schwarz

46 Tscherry Kathrin FSG Rothrist 1977 62 Schwarz

47 Vogt Mike FSG Rothrist 1978 60 Rot

48 Sgier Nicola FSG Rothrist 2002 60 Schwarz

49 Siegerist Jasmin FSG Rothrist 2005 58 Schwarz

50 Siegerist Melanie FSG Rothrist 2003 57 Rot

51 Bär Philipp FSG Rothrist 1997 56 Rot

52 Roth Hans SG MB 1953 51 Rot

53 Hilfiker Maurice FSG Rothrist 2002 51 Schwarz

54 Leu Walter SG MB 1943 47 Rot

55 Cargnel Franzesco ASV Rothrist 1966 47 Rot

56 Marfurt Jonas FSG Rothrist 1998 38 Schwarz



Rang Name Vorname Verein Jahrg. Resultat Farbe

1 Zaugg Martin ASV Rothrist 1956 78 Schwarz

2 Klöti Jürg ASV Rothrist 1961 75 Schwarz

3 Christen Max ASV Rothrist 1953 73 Rot

4 Cargnel Leandro ASV Rothrist 2000 72 Schwarz

5 Christen Heinz ASV Rothrist 1956 70 Rot

6 Lehmann Andrea ASV Rothrist 1993 70 Schwarz

7 Barrer Rene ASV Rothrist 1948 69 Rot

8 Christen Erich ASV Rothrist 1954 69 Rot

9 Hostettler Andre ASV Rothrist 1946 68 Rot

10 Kaufmann Fritz ASV Rothrist 1950 68 Schwarz

11 Fitzi Werner ASV Rothrist 1954 66 Schwarz

12 Cargnel Franzesco ASV Rothrist 1966 47 Rot

Durchschnitt 68.75000
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Rang Verein Teilnehmer Resultat

1 SG Fulenbach-Kappel 8 70.50

2 ASV Rothrist 12 68.75

3 SG Murgenthal-Balzenwil 16 66.06

4 FSG Rothrist 20 63.90
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Rang Name Vorname Verein Jahrg. Resultat Farbe

1 Zaugg Martin ASV Rothrist 1956 78 Schwarz

2 Hufschmied Anton SG Fulenbach-Kappel 1950 76 Schwarz

3 Klöti Jürg ASV Rothrist 1961 75 Schwarz

4 Lerch Michael FSG Rothrist 1967 73 Schwarz

5 Tscherry Manuela FSG Rothrist 2003 73 Schwarz

6 Uhlmann Kurt SG MB 1957 72 Schwarz

7 Barrer Markus SG Fulenbach-Kappel 1964 72 Schwarz

8 Würsch Adrian FSG Rothrist 1968 72 Schwarz

9 Siegerist Roger FSG Rothrist 1968 72 Schwarz

10 Uhlmann Thomas SG MB 1987 72 Schwarz

11 Cargnel Leandro ASV Rothrist 2000 72 Schwarz

12 Lehmann Andrea ASV Rothrist 1993 70 Schwarz

13 Menth Patrik SG Fulenbach-Kappel 1983 69 Schwarz

14 Kaufmann Fritz ASV Rothrist 1950 68 Schwarz

15 Buchs Ulrich SG MB 1955 68 Schwarz

16 Ruf Hansruedi SG MB 1950 67 Schwarz

17 Sommer Ursula SG MB 1959 67 Schwarz

18 Fitzi Werner ASV Rothrist 1954 66 Schwarz

19 Sommer Thomas SG MB 1976 66 Schwarz

20 Luppi Urs SG Fulenbach-Kappel 1955 65 Schwarz

21 Ryser Beat SG MB 1956 64 Schwarz

22 Würsch Michael FSG Rothrist 2000 63 Schwarz

23 Rufi Heinz FSG Rothrist 1935 62 Schwarz

24 Tscherry Kathrin FSG Rothrist 1977 62 Schwarz

25 Sgier Nicola FSG Rothrist 2002 60 Schwarz

26 Siegerist Jasmin FSG Rothrist 2005 58 Schwarz

27 Hilfiker Maurice FSG Rothrist 2002 51 Schwarz

28 Marfurt Jonas FSG Rothrist 1998 38 Schwarz

Durchschnitt 66.82143
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Rang Name Vorname Verein Jahrg. Resultat Farbe

1 Rüegger Michel FSG Rothrist 1992 76 Rot

2 Aeschbach Ernst SG MB 1957 75 Rot

3 Baumann Yannick SG Fulenbach-Kappel 1994 75 Rot

4 Barrer Mike SG Fulenbach-Kappel 2000 74 Rot

5 Christen Max ASV Rothrist 1953 73 Rot

6 Rüegger Ulrich FSG Rothrist 1959 72 Rot

7 Christen Heinz ASV Rothrist 1956 70 Rot

8 Wyss Remo SG MB 1994 70 Rot

9 Würsch Patrick FSG Rothrist 1997 70 Rot

10 Barrer Rene ASV Rothrist 1948 69 Rot

11 Christen Erich ASV Rothrist 1954 69 Rot

12 Uhlmann Adrian SG MB 1992 69 Rot

13 Odermatt Dominik SG MB 2001 69 Rot

14 Purtscher Anton FSG Rothrist 1933 68 Rot

15 Hostettler Andre ASV Rothrist 1946 68 Rot

16 Wütrich Beat FSG Rothrist 1962 68 Rot

17 Ruf Stefan SG MB 1991 68 Rot

18 Bachmann Martin SG MB 1995 68 Rot

19 Kaiser Ernst SG Fulenbach-Kappel 1931 67 Rot

20 Bossert Silja FSG Rothrist 1998 67 Rot

21 Ellenberger Lea SG Fulenbach-Kappel 2003 66 Rot

22 Bachmann Werner SG MB 1964 64 Rot

23 Vogt Mike FSG Rothrist 1978 60 Rot

24 Siegerist Melanie FSG Rothrist 2003 57 Rot

25 Bär Philipp FSG Rothrist 1997 56 Rot

26 Roth Hans SG MB 1953 51 Rot

27 Leu Walter SG MB 1943 47 Rot

28 Cargnel Franzesco ASV Rothrist 1966 47 Rot

Durchschnitt 66.17857
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